
Handler Dog Outrun Lift Fetch Drive Pen Shed Total
Teri Rhodes Zuben 20 9 19 26 8 10 92

Beverly Lambert Annie 18 10 17 24 9 10 88

Fiona Robertson Bean 20 10 18 22 9 8 87

Amanda Milliken Tui 19 10 17 22 10 9 87

Maria Amodei Pan 19 9 17 26 6 10 87

Mich Ferraro Peavy 20 10 18 17 10 10 85

Christine Koval Tru 18 8 18 23 9 9 85

Diane Cox Perusy 20 9 18 25 2 10 84

Warren Mick Tommy 19 8 13 24 8 10 82

Mich Ferraro Bella 19 10 18 19 5 10 81

Carolyn West Min 19 9 15 19 7 10 79

Warren Mick Finn 18 9 16 22 4 9 78

Eric Johnson Blade 20 9 13 20 6 10 78

Gene Sheninger Aron 19 10 17 26 5 0 77

Beverly Lambert Lee 19 10 13 25 4 5 76

Emily Yazwinski Fern 19 10 11 24 2 10 76

Amanda Milliken Dar 18 9 11 19 8 10 75

David Goyer Dan 20 9 13 13 9 10 74

Mike Perry Vega 19 9 19 23 0 0 70

Ginny Prince June 20 5 12 18 7 8 70

Sally Molloy Reese 19 10 17 22 0 0 68

Diane Cox Rook 19 10 10 20 8 0 67

Carol Campion Fly 19 8 20 19 0 0 66

Chloe Scott Cindy 19 10 14 21 0 0 64

Gene Sheninger Pele 18 7 17 22 0 0 64

Nancy Joyce Simmons Alice 18 9 10 20 7 0 64

Emily Yazwinski Earl 20 9 13 20 0 0 62

Nancy Joyce Simmons Diesel 12 7 13 16 4 9 61

Carolyn West Clyde 20 9 11 19 0 0 59

Judy Gambill Mist 19 9 11 20 0 0 59

Sue Schoen Zoe 20 9 14 14 0 0 57

Ginny Prince Grace 17 8 14 16 0 0 55

Josh Newcomb Bullet 15 8 13 18 0 0 54



Carol Campion Carrie 17 6 8 23 0 0 54

Sally Molloy Kerry 18 7 6 17 6 0 54

Laurie Sargent Chip 19 9 13 12 0 0 53

Dominick Frabizio Mick 16 9 10 18 0 0 53

Theone Thayer Jan 8 7 3 21 5 9 53

Barb Armata Bett 19 9 10 14 0 0 52

Melanie Behrens Kit 19 8 13 5 5 0 50

Maggie Chambers Hap 16 8 16 10 0 0 50

Mike Perry Dakota 9 8 17 15 0 0 49

Pam Mueller Gnat 19 9 6 11 0 0 45

Danielle Eriksen Finn 13 7 9 14 0 0 43

Kim Lippolis Sam 17 7 6 13 0 0 43

Eric Johnson Tara 14 7 6 13 0 0 40

Maria Mick Sylvie 1 6 10 14 7 0 38

Sue Schoen Cori 19 6 11 1 0 0 37

Holly Fincher Clare 19 9 3 5 0 0 36

Maggie Chambers Ever 17 7 6 1 0 0 31

Judy Gambill Fern 14 7 8 1 0 0 30

Val Henry Tag 19 9 15 21 RT RT

Maria Mick Treat 20 10 8 15 DQ DQ

Chris Bowen Griff 20 10 12 RT RT

Barb Armata Tye 18 9 13 RT RT

Christine Koval Nick 19 10 9 RT RT

Maria Amodei Bar 20 8 1 RT RT

David Goyer Oscar 16 8 4 RT RT

Simon Thorrold Quin 18 7 RT RT

Rebecca Goyer Claire 16 8 RT RT

Pat Warne Millie 13 8 1 DQ DQ

Chris Bowen Nickel 17 5 RT RT

Pat Warne Gwyn 14 6 DQ DQ

Rose Redick Nyx 10 9 DQ DQ

Sara Reiter Zac RT RT

David Sharp Carl SCR SCR

Heather Nadelman Coin SCR SCR



Werner Reitboeck Keen SCR SCR

David Sharp Chief SCR SCR

Heather Nadelman Amy SCR SCR

Val Henry Han SCR SCR

Martha Walke Gael SCR SCR

Josh Newcomb Hatchet SCR SCR

Michelle Brothers Doc SCR SCR

Werner Reitboeck Jessie SCR SCR


